099
Citation: Gitore SA, Danga B, Henga S, Gurmu F (2021) Phenotypic characterization of sweet potato (Ipomoea batatas L.) genotypes in Ethiopia for selection of those
possessing optimal dual-purpose. J Agric Sc Food Technol 7(1): 099-107. DOI: https://dx.doi.org/10.17352/2455-815X.000095
LI
FE
 S
C

Table 1: List of the sweet potato genotypes collected for agro-morphological
characterization.
Genotype code Origin/Skin color Flesh color
(Wogabolige)/T34 purple red creamy
(MUSG014019-7-22)/T16 cream Deep orange
(CN1448-4926-6)/T3 pink Deep orange
( Jane )/T18 white creamy
(MUSG014052-51-25) /T9 pink Deep orange
(MUSG014052-51-11)/T15 pink deep orange
(CN1448-49-28-17)/T19 cream intermidate orange
(MUSG014052-51-35)/T10 cream intermidate orange
(CN1448-49-28-8)/T31 pink deep orange
(CN1448-49-26-7)/T28 cream deep orange
(Naspot-12)/T39 pink intermidate orange
(MUSG014046-20-2) /T2 pink intermidate orange
(MUSG014012-26-13)/T4 pink pale yellow orange
(MUSG014052-51-19)/T26 cream intermidate orange
(MUSG014001-3-11) /T12 pink pale yellow orange
(MUSG014001-3-12) /T13 cream very deep orange
(CN1448-49-28-9)/T20 cream very deep orange
(MUSG014001-3-59)/T6 pink pale orange
(Ukr/Eju-10)/T35 white intermedate orange
(MUSG014001-3-11)/T5 pink very deep orange
(Naspot-13) /T40 white intermedate orange
(Ukr/Eju-13)/T36 white intermedate orange
(Carrot C) /T32 white cream
(Tio Joe-2) /T24 pink intermedate orange
(MUSG014019-7-50)/T11 white intermedate orange
(MUSG11033-6-1) /T1 cream deep orange
(MUSG014065-21-13)/T21 cream deep orange
(MUSG014052-51-23)/T14 cream deep orange
(MGSG1006-7-4)/T30 white pale yellow
(MUSG014001-3-41)/T8 cream intermedate orange
(Kabode)/T37 pink intermedate orange
(Vita)/T38 pink intermedate orange
(MUSG014001-3-49)/T29 cream pale orange
(MUSG014019-7-43)/T17 pink intermedate orange
(M2USG014012-26-32) /T23 cream pale yellow orange
(MUSG014012-2317-6)/T22 cream intermedate orange
(MUSG014001-3-42) /T7 pink intermedate orange
(New Kawogo)/T33 pink cream
(MUSG014065-21-14)/T27 cream deep orange
(MUSG014019-7-50) /T25 cream deep orange
102
Citation: Gitore SA, Danga B, Henga S, Gurmu F (2021) Phenotypic characterization of sweet potato (Ipomoea batatas L.) genotypes in Ethiopia for selection of those